OMM O-Night 2024, Lauf 1 (Flaucher) - 17.01.2024

Bahn A - Frauen (6)

NN hWN P

Name

Herashchenko Dianora
Badia Comas Nuria
Pattantyus-Abrahdm Margit
Burrell Teresa

Leimpek Anja

Popova Tatiana

Bahn A - Manner (11)

PI
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=

Name

Yordanov Teodor
Natho Ronny
Kozhevnikov Arist
Neumdller Mathias
Bollwahn Felix

Habus Ivan

Byrne Rhys

Badia Landefeld Gil
Perez Delacour Mikaél
Lancial Claude

Kraus Reinhold

Bahn C - Kinder (bis 16) (2)

PI

1
2

Name

Narvaez-PattantyUs irisz
Rauwolf Zora

2024-01-17 20:07:46

g

1995
1979
1981
1982
1981
1989

Jg

1984
1977
1980
1975
1989
1976
1992
2009
1992
1971

1956

g

2009
2015

15 Posten
Verein

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
Tatiana Popova

15 Posten
Verein

OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
Individuals/No club

DAV Sektion Karpaten

6 Posten

Verein

OC Miinchen
Individuals/No Club

Laufzeit

38:27
38:18
43:48
36:48
36:44
31:50

Laufzeit

31:54
35:41
35:19
36:49
37:16
39:40
42:23
39:25
45:28
45:14

Laufzeit

16:48
24:53

Str-Posten

0:00
12:00
8:00
16:00
28:00
32:00

Str-Posten

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
4:00
0:00
8:00
12:00
28:00

Str-Posten

0:00
0:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
3:00
3:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00

Faktor

0.8716
0.8076
0.8226
0.8293
0.8226
0.8626

Faktor

0.9451
0.8958
0.9169
0.8817
0.9788
0.8888
0.9922
0.9266
0.9922
0.8536

Faktor

0.8324
0.7626

Zeit

33:30
40:37
42:36
43:47
53:14
55:03

Zeit

30:08
31:57
32:22
32:27
36:28
38:48
42:03
43:56
59:59
65:04

DNF

Zeit

13:59
18:58
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